National Championships Uzbekistan WU - Road Race | 2023
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29/08/2023 | Okm | 7 starting

elelele

TCW KARIMOVA Sofiya

TCW ABDULLAEVA Shakhnoza
TCW KAKHKHOROVA Madina
TCW MISYURINA Margarita

UZB20040217
UzB20011025
UzZB20020609
UZB20030416

0.
0.
0.

TCW KUSKOVA Yanina
TCW GOLOTINA Evgeniya
TCW KUSKOVA Anna

UZB20011211
UZB20021018
UZB20040525



